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Access Behavioral Health Staff 
 

 

 

 
Toll Free: 1-866-477-6725  
Email: abhinfo@lifeviewgroup.org 
 
 
Director, Access Behavioral Health 
Brent Patton, PMP  
(850) 495-2316 
brent.patton@lifeviewgroup.org 

 
Medical Director  
Ed Mobley, MD  
(850) 495-2763 
ed.mobley@lifeviewgroup.org 

 
Director, Provider Network Management and 
Contracting 
Mike Potters, MFT  
(850) 495-2623 
mike.potters@lifeviewgroup.org 

Director, Care Management  
Rebecca Beach, MS, LMHC 
(850) 495-6911 
rebecca.beach@lifeviewgroup.org 

 
Data and Outcomes Analyst 
Angie Sullivan, MA  
(850) 495-2893 
angie.sullivan@lifeviewgroup.org 

Clinical Care Coordinator  
Rochelle Greenway, BSN, RN  
(850) 495-3448 
rochelle.greenway@lifeviewgroup.org 

 
Director, Quality 
Management and 
Improvement 
Corinne Whitlock, MS, LMHC 
(850) 495-3072 
corinne.whitlock@lifeviewgrou
p.org 

Clinical Care Coordinator 
Katie King, BSN, RN  
(850) 495-3450 
katie.king@lifeviewgroup.org 

 
Accreditation and Quality Improvement Manager 
Kelly Polk, MS, LMHC  
(850) 495-5632 
kelly.polk@lifeviewgroup.org 

Clinical Care Coordinator 
Ruth Degraaf, RN  
(850) 495-3449 
ruth.degraaf@lifeviewgroup.org 

 
Quality Improvement Specialist 
Jess Selland (850) 495-3446 
jess.selland@bhcpns.org 

 
Clinical Care Coordinator 
Tara Raulston, MS, LMHC 
(850) 495-5549 
tara.raulston@lifeviewgroup.org 
 
 
Complaints and Grievances 
(850) 469-3924 
ABHQualityDepartment@lifeviewgroup.org  

 
 
ABH Billing Department 
(850) 469-3631 
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